
64

59

127

188

46

67

55

50

39

106

92

90

1

–

–

2

1

1

–

–

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

7

5

11

3

10

7

8

2

10

6

15

松山區 Songshan

信義區 Xinyi

大安區 Daan

中山區 Zhongshan

中正區 Zhongzheng

大同區 Datong

萬華區 Wanhua

文山區 Wenshan

南港區 Nangang

內湖區 Neihu

士林區 Shilin

北投區 Beitou

11 854

6 572

1 954

1 745

1 128

852

1 193

1 058

822

831

768

983

321

414

115

103

69

–

1

1

12

7

37

6

22

12

2

1

1

1

–

–

–

1

–

487

580

375

501

105

47

37

37

61

50

52

84

1994

1996

2001

2006

2011

2016

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

民國 83年

民國 85年

民國 90年

民國 95年

民國100年

民國105年

民國108年

民國109年

民國110年

民國111年

民國112年

1 655

4 993

12 410

16 839

–

–

–

3
–

–

–

–

–

–

24

32

16

3
–

–

–

1
–

10
–

–

–

–

3

3
–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1
–

–

–

–

1969
1971

1976

1981
1986

1991

1993

民國 58年
民國 60年

民國 65年

民國 70年
民國 75年

民國 80年

民國 82年

本府都市發展局。

單位：件

公 共 建 築 Public Construction總 計
年 別 合 計

逾 期
執 照

動 工
先 行

查 驗
未 報 拆 除

使 用
先 行

使 用
違 規 違章補照

Regulations
Violation of

Permit in
Building

Reissue of

Permit
without
ction

Constru-

cate
Certifi-

Overdue

nation
Exami-

No

Permit
without

Use
Year

Total
Grand

Use
Offense

Total Demolish

違 反 建 築 法 令 件 數
年 及 區 別

總 計

Grand Total

違反改善方案

Proposal
Improvement
Violation of

執 照 逾 期

Certificate
Overdue

先 行 動 工

without Permit
ConstructionYear & District

資料來源：

460 公共建設



–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

2

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1

–

–

15

16

42

56

5

15

10

12

4

28

28

14

2

3

3

–

1

1

–

2

–

–

1

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

45

32

77

119

36

40

38

28

32

65

57

60

–

–

3 646

6 850

5 224

4 011

6 082

5 526

5 268

4 628

6 041

4 713

43

24

1

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

51

23

33

102

28

4

8

–

2

–

3

4

46

33

25

68

4

40

8

–

4

8

3

1

10 743

5 396

1 193

698

468

306

652

437

213

215

150

245

101

64

30

40

35

12

15

2

2

4

7

14

32

19

22

69

1

–

4

–

–

1

1

8

7

158

163

417

442

468

581

528

545

515

629

–

–

1
–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

1 755

1 652

4 993

12 410

16 839

–

–
418

132

551

736

256

62

27

17
–

665

235

217

360

521

56

12

380

20
–

–

–

119

202

14

44

21

45

57

–

–

31

18

75

37

44

–

–

50

143

4 229

11 682

15 878

–

–

19

8
–

–

–

–

–

45
–

–

8

24

–

–

–

448

195

216

288

Department of Urban Development.

in Taipei City Planning Territory
Table 136. Treatment for Infracting the Laws of Construction

Unit : Case

私 有 建 築 Private ConstructionPrivate ConstructionPrivate Construction

開 工
逾期報 其 他 合 計

逾 期
執 照

動 工
先 行

查 驗
未 報 拆 除

使 用
先 行

使 用
違 規 違 章 補 照

開 工
逾期報 其 他

Permit
Without

ction
Constru-

of Regulations
in Violation

Building Permit
Reissue of

Work
Registered

Overdue

cate
Ceritifi-

Overdue

nation
Exami-

Non-

Permit
without

Use

Work
Registered
Overdue

Use
Offense

Others Total Demolish Others

Infracting the Laws of Construction 違建拆除件數
未報工程中止

Broken off
Work

Not Report
先 行 拆 除

without Permit
Demolition

先 行 使 用

Permit
Use without

違 規 使 用

Offense Use

逾期竣工展期

Completion
Extension of

Overdue Report on
逾期報開工

Work
Registered
Overdue

其 他

Others Demolish
Offense

Source :

Public Works 461


	表136. 臺北市都市計畫區域內違反建築法令處理情形

